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RON n° Familia

2633 Celastraceae

3003 Rubiaceae

3010 Pteridéfita

3011 Polypodiaceae
3012 Leguminosae-mim.
3716 Moraceae

3022 Capparaceae

3023 Euphorbiaceae
908 Myrtaceae

918 Myrtaceae

3587 Ericaceae

648 Annonaceae

1630 Poaceae

1043 Myrtaceae

317 Rubiaceae

72 Apocynaceae

64 Lamiaceae

65 Myrtaceae

365 Verbenaceae

2430 Connaraceae

2447 Dilleniaceae

2481 Piperaceae

2488 Meliaceae

490 Annonaceae

949 Hypericaceae

508 Euphorbiaceae
257 Chrysobalanaceae
1010 Polygalaceae

266 Euphorbiaceae

181 Leguminosae-pap.
183 Meliaceae

184 Leguminosae-caesal.

Espécie
Cheiloclinium cognatum

Pecluma

Abarema
Pseudolmedia laevigata
Capparis frondosa
Maprounea guianensis
FEugenia

Eugenia

Gaylussacia decipiens
Duguetia stechantha
Bambusa

Myrcia

Faramea torquata
Malouetia tamaquarina
Vitex cymosa

Eugenia

Diospyros

Connarus

Davilla

Piper

Guarea

Xylopia aromatica
Vismia

Maprounea guianensis
Licania

Securidaca

Sapium glandulatum
Pterocarpus rohrii

Trichilia

Macrolobium acaciifolium

Coletor
Aratijo, J. 083

Bigio, N.C. 78
Bigio, N.C. 85
Bigio, N.C. 86
Bigio, N.C. 87

DRL s.n.

Juris Ambientis 11
Juris Ambientis 12
Lima, C.B.A. 03
Lima, C.B.A. 15
Mendes, M.S. s.n.
Monteiro, E.F. 18
Monteiro, E.F. 24
Nascimento, R.F. 33
Nascimento, R.F. 50
Nascimento, R.F. 55
Nascimento, R.F. 58
Nascimento, R.F. 59
Nascimento, R.F. 80
Pereira, M.P.N. 18
Pereira, M.P.N. 32
Pereira, M.P.N. 65
Pereira, M.P.N. 72
Pereira, M.P.N. 119
Pereira, M.P.N. 126
Pereira, M.P.N. 157
Pereira, M.P.N. 177
Pereira, M.P.N. 189
Pereira, M.P.N. 191
Pereira, M.P.N. 211
Pereira, M.P.N. 213

Pereira, M.P.N. 214
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RON n°
1690

962
1635
274
275
276
277
279
280
966
970
1647
770
500
501
238
2069
246
603
1026
656
657
1693
1664
617
327
346
350
98
357
360
362
467
374
408

412

Familia
Vochysiaceae

Euphorbiaceae
Euphorbiaceae
Ebenaceae
Apocynaceae
Sapotaceae
Connaraceae
Sapotaceae
Euphorbiaceae
Euphorbiaceae
Euphorbiaceae
Annonaceae
Rubiaceae
Euphorbiaceae
Ebenaceae
Rubiaceae
Violaceae
Moraceae
Leguminosae-pap.
Olacaceae
Annonaceae
Olacaceae
Leguminosae-mim.
Myrtaceae
Olacaceae
Burseraceae
Convolvulaceae

Myrtaceae

Leguminosae-caesal.
Salicaceae
Euphorbiaceae
Leguminosae-pap.
Achariaceae
Myrtaceae

Leguminosae-pap.

Espécie
Vochysia

Maprounea
Mabea caudata

Diospyrus

Malouetia tamaquarina

Pouteria elegans
Connarus
Pouteria elegans
Piranhea trifoliata

Pera

Guatteria
Psychotria
Maprounea guianesis
Diospyros

Faramea platyneura
Amphirrhox

Ficus

Swartzia

Ocotea

Guatteria

Heisteria

Inga

Myrcia

Aptandra tubicina
Protium
Dicranostyles

Guajava

Bauhinia

Casearia

Conceveiba

Dioclea

Lindackeria paludosa
FEugenia

Dalbergia

Coletor
Pereira, M.P.N. 216

Pereira, M.P.N. 221
Pereira, M.P.N. 241
Pereira, M.P.N. 243
Pereira, M.P.N. 247
Pereira, M.P.N. 248
Pereira, M.P.N. 249
Pereira, M.P.N. 251
Pereira, M.P.N. 252
Pereira, M.P.N. 259
Pereira, M.P.N. 265
Pereira, M.P.N. 281
Pinheiro, M.B. 03
Reis, N.F.C. 01
Reis, N.F.C. 02
Silveira, V.X. 22
Silveira, V.X. 63
Silveira, V.X. 68
Silveira, V.X. 72
Silveira, V.X. 121
Silveira, V.X. 126
Silveira, V.X. 127
Silveira, V.X. 152
Silveira, V.X. 156
Silveira, V.X. 185
Silveira, V.X. 204
Silveira, V.X. 223
Silveira, V.X. 227
Silveira, V.X. 246
Silveira, V.X. 268
Silveira, V.X. 271
Silveira, V.X. 273
Silveira, V.X. 295
Silveira, V.X. 300
Silveira, V.X. 335

Silveira, V.X. 339




Herbarium sheet (HS): 69

Total tipos: 0
Total itens: 69



